Position

Director Of Housing Resources

Housing Program Manager

Hsg Res Coordinator 2/Emt
Hsg 2

Hsg Res Coordinator 2/Emt
Hsg 2

Housing Program Manager

Housing Resource Services
Coordinator 2

Housing Resource Coordinator
I

Homeless Outreach
Coordinator

Housing Resources Counselor

Housing Resource Coordinator
2

Housing Resource Coordinator
[

Other Positions Held Special District

Amador-Tuolumne Community
Action Agency

Amador-Tuolumne Community
Action Agency

Amador-Tuolumne Community
Action Agency

Amador-Tuolumne Community
Action Agency

Amador-Tuolumne Community
Action Agency

Amador-Tuolumne Community
Action Agency

Amador-Tuolumne Community
Action Agency

Amador-Tuolumne Community
Action Agency

Amador-Tuolumne Community
Action Agency

Amador-Tuolumne Community
Action Agency

Amador-Tuolumne Community
Action Agency

Department

Housing Resource
Services

Housing Resource
Services

Housing Resource
Services

Housing Resource
Services

Housing Resource
Services

Housing Resource
Services

Housing Resource
Services

Housing Resource
Services

Housing Resource
Services

Housing Resource
Services

Housing Resource
Services

Total Wages

$53,396

$39,715

$35,918

$33,370

$33,014

$32,290

$24,877

$24,091

$20,271

$7,154

$5,118

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$16,963

$21,924

$3,089

$10,098

$14,568

$6,194

$7,429

$5,116

$4,520

$0

$0



