Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Of Housing Resources		Amador-Tuolumne Community Action Agency	Housing Resource Services	\$53,396	\$16,963
Housing Program Manager		Amador-Tuolumne Community Action Agency	Housing Resource Services	\$39,715	\$21,924
Hsg Res Coordinator 2/Emt Hsg 2		Amador-Tuolumne Community Action Agency	Housing Resource Services	\$35,918	\$3,089
Hsg Res Coordinator 2/Emt Hsg 2		Amador-Tuolumne Community Action Agency	Housing Resource Services	\$33,370	\$10,098
Housing Program Manager		Amador-Tuolumne Community Action Agency	Housing Resource Services	\$33,014	\$14,568
Housing Resource Services Coordinator 2		Amador-Tuolumne Community Action Agency	Housing Resource Services	\$32,290	\$6,194
Housing Resource Coordinator		Amador-Tuolumne Community Action Agency	Housing Resource Services	\$24,877	\$7,429
Homeless Outreach Coordinator		Amador-Tuolumne Community Action Agency	Housing Resource Services	\$24,091	\$5,116
Housing Resources Counselor		Amador-Tuolumne Community Action Agency	Housing Resource Services	\$20,271	\$4,520
Housing Resource Coordinator 2		Amador-Tuolumne Community Action Agency	Housing Resource Services	\$7,154	\$0
Housing Resource Coordinator		Amador-Tuolumne Community Action Agency	Housing Resource Services	\$5,118	\$0